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UNIVERSITY CHURCH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
 a ministry of University Church of Christ 

1200 Julia Tutwiler Drive 
Tuscaloosa, AL  35404 

(205) 553-3001 
www.universitycofc.org 

 

 

Donna Tanski, Director 
ucca@universitycofc.org 
(205) 292-9237 

 

making 
ourselves 

      home at 



I m
ys
el
f 
a
m
 c
o
n
vi
n
ce
d
, m

y 
b
ro
th
er
s 
a
n
d
 s
is
te
rs
, t
h
a
t 
yo
u
 y
o
u
rs
el
ve
s 
a
re
 f
u
ll 
o
f 
g
o
o
d
n
es
s,
 fi
lle
d
 w
it
h
 k
n
o
w
le
d
g
e 
a
n
d
 c
o
m
p
et
en

t 
to
 in
st
ru
ct
 o
n
e 
a
n
o
th
er
.  
R
o
m
a
n
s 
1
5
:1
4
 

Student Enrollment Request & Record 

Student Full Name  Date of Birth                                                          M  or  F 

Parent‐Teacher Name  Legal Guardian  Y  or  N         

Spouse’s Name  Legal Guardian  Y  or  N         

Other Legal Guardian*  RelaƟonship to Student                      

Permanent Address                       

City, Zip  Primary Phone 

Mailing Address (if different from above)   

*If a parent-teacher shares legal custody of a student with someone to whom they are not legally married, the other parent/guardian must give written consent affirming their desire to have the student 
enrolled in UCCA and homeschooled by the parent-teacher unless the court has specifically given the parent-teacher complete authority to make educational decisions on behalf the student.                 

Student will be enrolling in which grade at UCCA?   

Transfer InformaƟon if applicable   

Former Church, Private, or Public School    

Former School Address   

Last Date AƩended  Last Grade Completed 

Was student in good behavioral, aƩendance and academic standing?    

Name, date, and level of last standardized test.    

Does the student have more than 7 unexcused absences for the school year?   

    Date of Withdrawal  Transfer LocaƟon 

UCCA Enrollment Date  GRADE       

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

Re‐enrollment date  Grade     

To be completed by UCCA 

UNIVERSITY CHURCH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
 a ministry of University Church of Christ 



Student’s Complete Name 

Student’s Address 

 

 

Student’s Date of Birth    Grade 

 

Parent/Guardian Name 

PUBLIC SCHOOL NOTIFICATION OF CHURCH SCHOOL ENROLLMENT 

Permanent Address 

City, State Zip Code 

New Address 

City, State Zip Code 

PRIOR CONSENT FOR NOTIFICATION OF STUDENT WITHDRAWAL 
I hereby give prior consent to the director of University Church Christian Academy to notify the appropriate public school superintendent as 

required by Alabama state law should the above-name student cease attendance at University Church Christian Academy.   

Signature of Parent/Guardian Date 

Date of church school withdrawal Signature of Church School Director Date 

NOTIFICATION OF  WITHDRAWAL - TRANSFER TO __________________________________________________ 

Signature of Parent/Guardian Date 

Public School District for which the student’s residence is zoned: 

Tuscaloosa City Schools 
P.O. Box 038991 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35403-8991 

Tuscaloosa County Schools 
P.O. Box 2568 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35403 

Other Public School District Name 

Superintendent 

Street    or    P.O. Box 

City, Zip 

The Following Is To Be Completed by Church School Director 
University Church Christian Academy, 1200 Julia Tutwiler Drive, Tuscaloosa, AL 35404, (205) 553-3001 

 

Date of church school enrollment Signature of Church School Director Date 

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS BUT STILL ENROLLED IN UCCA 

Effective Date  

sign  
here 

sign  
here 



REQUEST FOR SCHOOL RECORDS 

Street    or    P.O. Box 

City, State Zip Code 

Name of School Attended 

School Address 

 

    

Section 36-12-40 
Rights of citizens to inspect and copy public writings; exceptions. 
Every citizen has a right to inspect and take a copy of any public writing of this state, except as otherwise expressly provided by statute. Provided however, registration and circulation records and information concerning 
the use of the public, public school or college and university libraries of this state shall be exempted from this section. Provided further, any parent of a minor child shall have the right to inspect the registration and circula-
tion records of any school or public library that pertain to his or her child. Notwithstanding the foregoing, records concerning security plans, procedures, assessments, measures, or systems, and any other records relating to, 
or having an impact upon, the security or safety of persons, structures, facilities, or other infrastructures, including without limitation information concerning critical infrastructure (as defined at 42 U.S.C. §5195c(e) as 
amended) and critical energy infrastructure information (as defined at 18 C.F.R. §388.113(c)(1) as amended), the public disclosure of which could reasonably be expected to be detrimental to the public safety or welfare, 
and records the disclosure of which would otherwise be detrimental to the best interests of the public shall be exempted from this section. Any public officer who receives a request for records that may appear to relate to 
critical infrastructure or critical energy infrastructure information, shall notify the owner of such infrastructure in writing of the request and provide the owner an opportunity to comment on the request and on the threats to 
public safety or welfare that could reasonably be expected from public disclosure on the records. 
(Code 1923, §2695; Code 1940, T. 41, §145; Acts 1983, No. 83-565, p. 866, §3; Act 2004-487, p. 906, §1.) 

Name        D.O.B. 
Last, First month/day/year 

Name        D.O.B. 
Last, First month/day/year 

Name        D.O.B. 
Last, First month/day/year 

Name        D.O.B. 
Last, First month/day/year 

I do hereby request and authorize release of all student records of the aforementioned students to  
University Church Christian Academy.  Please include: 
      1.  cumulative records and completed transcript 
      2.  standardized testing and evaluations 
      3.  immunization record or waiver 

    

Parent-Teacher Signature Date 

As requested and authorized above, please forward all school records to: UCCA    
       1200 Julia Tutwiler Drive 
       Tuscaloosa, AL  35404 
 

Director Date 



Elementary & Middle School Curriculum & Grade Report 

STUDENT  
NAME                                                                                                                                  

Grade                                 Date of Birth 

ACADEMIC YEAR 20_____ ‐ 20_____ 

GRADE REPORT SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2 

SUBJECT % letter % letter % letter 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS         

MATHEMATICS         

SOCIAL SCIENCES         

SCIENCES         

HEALTH EDUCATION         

PHYSICAL EDUCATON         

TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION         

BIBLICAL STUDIES         

FOREIGN LANGUAGE        

ARTS EDUCATION       

            

       

FINAL GRADE 

A = (90‐100) Excellent,  B = (80‐89) Good,  C = (70‐79) SaƟsfactory,    

D = (60‐69) UnsaƟsfactory, F = (BELOW 60) Failing 
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AcƟviƟes/Achievements/Recurring Community Service 

Activity Activity 

  

  

  

  

  

  

UNIVERSITY CHURCH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
 a ministry of University Church of Christ, 1200 Julia Tutwiler Drive, Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35404, (205)553‐3001, ucca@universitycofc.org 

Code CURRICULUM LOG 
Due at orientaƟon or within 2 weeks of admission aŌer orientaƟon. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Codes:  English (EH), Math (MA), Social Sciences (SS), Science (SC), Health 
(HL), PE, Technology (TE), Bible (BB), Fine Arts (AE), 

Foreign Language  (FL),   

Use back if necessary.  It is recommended that parent-teachers make 
copies of textbook covers, copyright pages, and tables of content for your 

records.  Reading logs are also recommended.  

Teacher Signature Date 

UCCA: Making  
Ourselves at Home! 

Total Days  
in AƩendance   

Submit a COPY to the Director in September and January.  Retain the original to update as 
needed.  Sign when submitting the final paper copy for the year.  



U
n
iv
er
si
ty
 C
h
u
rc
h
 C
h
ri
sƟ
an

 A
ca
d
em

y 
O
ffi
ci
al
 R
ec
o
rd
 o
f 
A
Ʃ
en

d
an

ce
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

S
tu

de
nt

 
N

am
e 

  

 
G

ra
de

 
Le

ve
l 

  

 
A

ca
de

m
ic

 
Y

ea
r 

20
__

__
 -

 2
0_

__
_ 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

M
ar
k 
D
at
es
 o
f 
A
Ʃ
en

d
an

ce
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

T
ot

al
 

Ju
n 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10

 
11

 
12

 
13

 
14

 
15

 
16

 
17

 
18

 
19

 
20

 
21

 
22

 
23

 
24

 
25

 
26

 
27

 
28

 
29

 
30

 
  

  

Ju
l 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10

 
11

 
12

 
13

 
14

 
15

 
16

 
17

 
18

 
19

 
20

 
21

 
22

 
23

 
24

 
25

 
26

 
27

 
28

 
29

 
30

 
31

 
  

A
ug

 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

  

S
ep

 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

  
  

O
ct

 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

  

N
ov

 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

  
  

D
ec

 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

F
al

l T
ot

al
 (

Ju
ne

 -
 D

e
ce

m
be

r)
 

  

Ja
n 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10

 
11

 
12

 
13

 
14

 
15

 
16

 
17

 
18

 
19

 
20

 
21

 
22

 
23

 
24

 
25

 
26

 
27

 
28

 
29

 
30

 
31

 
  

F
eb

 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

*2
9 

  
  

  

M
ar

 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

  

A
pr

 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

  
  

M
a

y 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

  

  
Y

ou
 d

o 
no

t h
av

e 
to

 s
ub

m
it 

th
is

 fo
rm

 to
 th

e 
D

ire
ct

or
 u

nl
es

s 
re

qu
es

te
d,

 b
ut

 
in

cl
ud

e 
at

te
nd

an
ce

 to
ta

l o
n 

yo
ur

 fi
na

l C
ur

ric
ul

um
 a

nd
 G

ra
de

 R
ep

or
t. 

   
   

   
   

   
   

A
 m

in
im

um
 o

f 1
70

 s
ch

oo
l d

ay
s 

is
 r

eq
ui

re
d.

  

S
pr

in
g 

T
ot

al
 (

Ja
nu

ar
y 

- 
Ju

ne
) 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
T

ot
al

 D
ay

s 
of

 A
tte

nd
an

ce
 

  


